BPT-SY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2018

Center :

(60) - BHANDU

ATTENDANCE REPORT

0102030405 - PATHO. / PHA. / BIO. & RES. METHO. / EXE. THERA. - Il . & KIN. / ELE. | & |

Seat No.:

BAROT DHRUVI MAHESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PRAJAPATI ISHANGI MAHENDRAB

HAI

Subject

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL JIN

ALBEN AMRUTBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

GOKALANI KRUTIBEN

BHARATBHAI

Subject

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL ME

ET NATVARLAL

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUHAN MUNJAL MAHESHBHAI

Subject

X00

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

CHAUDHARI POOJAKUMARI AMARSINHBHAI

Subject

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

THAKOR POONAMBEN GOVAJI

Subject

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL PRIYESHABEN

AJITKUMAR

Subject

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

PARMAR RAJ BABUBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

19/12/2018 4:45:34PM
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Seat No.:

1"

PATEL SAHILKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

SHEKH SAMIYABANU

SHOKATHUSEN

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

PARMAR UNNATI PRAVINCHANDRA

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

RAJPUT MAHIPALSINH KANUJI

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

GHASURA AFRIN MUSTAFKHAN

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

16

NAYAK AKSHAYKUMAR RAJESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

BALOCH ALFARHANKHAN ABDULHAMIDKHAN

Subject

P1

X00

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

18

MODH ANUJKUMAR D

INESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

19

PRAJAPATI BHAVIK KANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

20

CHAUHAN BHOOMIBEN BHURABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

19/12/2018 4:45:34PM
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Seat No.:

21

PATEL CHAND RAKESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

SHAH DHVANI ALPESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

SHAH DISHA KALPESHBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

PATEL HIRANGI JITEN

DRABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

PRAJAPATI JIGNASAB

EN KALUBH

Al

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

KAPADIYA KHUSHBU KANTIBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

CHAUHAN MAITREE MANUBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

SOLANKI NIHARBHAI

DAHYABHAI

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

SADHU PRIYANKABEN

SURESHKUMAR

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

30

MASTER RAIYAN ASLAMBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

P4

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

19/12/2018 4:45:34PM
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Seat No.:

31

MEMAN RIZVAN JAKIRBHAI

Subject

P1

P2

P3

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

32

RAVAL ROSHANI MUK

ESHBHAI

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

BALOCH SAMIRKHAN

MAHEMUDKHAN

Subject

P1

P2

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

VAGHELA

ZANKHANABA PREMSINH

Subject

P1

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

19/12/2018 4:45:34PM




